< interface

interface-nrm.co.uk

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

This is to confirm that:

Lathams Ltd

Unit C2 Breakspear Park, Breakspear Way, Hemel Hempstead, England, HP2 4TZ

has been assessed as meeting the requirements of the Interface NRM Legal Forest Products
Trade process. The schemes & verification programmes shown below are included in the
scope of this assessment:

Bureau Veritas: origin and Legality Du Bois (OLB)
SGS : Generic Chain of Custody Scheme

Sistem Verifikasi Legalitas Kayu (SVLK)
Certisource Programme

Scope: The Purchasing, Importing, Exporting, Processing (including outsourced machining,
surface coating, pressure treatment, storage, kilning, veneering, lamination and shotblasting),
Sales and Distribution of Panels, Hardwoods, Softwoods, Doors, Flooring, Veneers, Laminates
and Associated Products.

Type of Certification: Multisite
Certificate Number: INT-LFPT-002322
For and on behalf of Interface NRM Ltd

(o 527

Dr. Gavin Jordan
Director, Interface NRM Ltd.

Original Issue Date: 30 May 2022
First Issue Date: 30 May 2022
Latest Issue Date: 11 Oct 2022
Certificate Expiry Date: 29 May 2025
Issue No: 2

e The validity of this document and the list of schemes and products covered by it should be verified with Interface NRM
e This document itself does not constitute evidence that a particular product supplied by the holder is legally supplied
e This document including all copies or reproductions is the property of Interface NRM Ltd and shall be returned or destroyed upon request.

Interface NRM Limited, e-Innovation Centre, University of Wolverhampton, Priorslee, Telford, Shropshire, TF2 9FT, United Kingdom.

www.interface-nrm.co.uk


https://interface-nrm.co.uk/

<, interface

interface-nrm.co.uk

Sites covered by this Certification:

Name

Lathams Ltd

Abbey Wood
Agencies Limited
t/a Abbey Woods
Dublin

Abbey Wood
Agencies Limited
t/a Abbey Woods
Cork

Abbey Wood
Agencies t/a LDT
Ireland

Dresser
Mouldings
James Latham
Gateshead
James Latham
Dudley

James Latham
Fareham

James Latham
Hemel
Hempstead
James Latham
Leeds

James Latham
Leicester

James Latham
Purfleet

James Latham
Scotland

James Latham
Thurrock

James Latham
Yate

Lathams Direct

Interface NRM Limited, e-Innovation Centre, University of Wolverhampton, Priorslee, Telford, Shropshire, TF2 9FT, United Kingdom.

Address

Unit C2 Breakspear Park, Breakspear Way, Hemel
Hempstead, England, HP2 4TZ

Maple House, Unit 143, Grange Drive, Baldoyle Industrial
Estate, Dublin 13, D13 W9V?2, Ireland

Unit 16/17 Westlink Business Park, Old Mallow Road,
Cork, T23 XW31, Ireland

Balbriggan Road, Naul, K32 HH66, Ireland

Station Yard Sawmills, Wood Street, Rochdale, OL16
5QN, United Kingdom

Nest Road, Felling Industrial Estate, Gateshead, Tyne &
Wear, NE10 OLU, United Kingdom

3 Yorks Park, Blower's Green Road, Dudley, DY2 8UL,
United Kingdom

Unit 6 Matrix Park, Talbot Road, Fareham, PO15 5AP,
United Kingdom

Unit 2, Swallow Park, Finway Road, Hemel Hempstead,
HP2 7QU, United Kingdom

Top Cliffe Close, off Top Cliffe Land, Capital Park East,
Tingley, Leeds, WF3 1DR, United Kingdom

Unit A, Devana Avenue, Optimus Point, Glenfield, LE3
8JS, United Kingdom

Unit 22/24 Purfleet Industrial Park, Juliette Way, Aveley,
South Ockendon, Essex, RM15 4YD, United Kingdom
Pharos, Brittain Way, Eurocentral, Lanarkshire, ML1 4XJ,
United Kingdom

Unit 4, Dolphin Way, Purfleet, Essex, RM19 1NZ, United
Kingdom

Unit 14, Apollo Park, Armstrong Way, Bristol, BS37 5AH,
United Kingdom

5b The Old Yard, Rectory Lane, Brasted, Kent, TN16 1JP

Timber Ltd United Kingdom
UK Timber 24-28 Duncrue Street, Belfast, BT3 9AR, United Kingdom
Northern .
92 Derrylee Road, Dungannon, BT71 6NU, United
Hardwood .
Kingdom
Dungannon
e The validity of this document and the list of schemes and products covered by it should be verified with Interface NRM
e This document itself does not constitute evidence that a particular product supplied by the holder is legally supplied
e This document including all copies or reproductions is the property of Interface NRM Ltd and shall be returned or destroyed upon request.

www.interface-nrm.co.uk

Sub
Code

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016
017

018


https://interface-nrm.co.uk/

