

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

This is to confirm that:

Lathams Ltd

Unit C2 Breakspear Park, Breakspear Way, Hemel Hempstead, England, HP2 4TZ

has been assessed as meeting the requirements of the Interface NRM Legal Forest Products Trade process. The schemes & verification programmes shown below are included in the scope of this assessment:

- Bureau Veritas: origin and Legality Du Bois (OLB)
- SGS : Generic Chain of Custody Scheme
- Sistem Verifikasi Legalitas Kayu (SVLK)
- Certisource Programme

Scope: The Purchasing, Importing, Exporting, Processing (including outsourced machining, surface coating, pressure treatment, storage, kilning, veneering, lamination and shotblasting), Sales and Distribution of Panels, Hardwoods, Softwoods, Doors, Flooring, Veneers, Laminates and Associated Products.

Type of Certification: Multisite

Certificate Number: INT-LFPT-002322

For and on behalf of Interface NRM Ltd

Dr. Gavin Jordan Director, Interface NRM Ltd.

Original Issue Date: First Issue Date: Latest Issue Date: Certificate Expiry Date: Issue No: 2

30 May 2022 30 May 2022 11 Oct 2022 29 May 2025

• This document itself does not constitute evidence that a particular product supplied by the holder is legally supplied

This document including all copies or reproductions is the property of Interface NRM Ltd and shall be returned or destroyed upon request.

Interface NRM Limited, e-Innovation Centre, University of Wolverhampton, Priorslee, Telford, Shropshire, TF2 9FT, United Kingdom.

[•] The validity of this document and the list of schemes and products covered by it should be verified with Interface NRM



Sites covered by this Certification:

Name	Address	Sub Code
Lathams Ltd	Unit C2 Breakspear Park, Breakspear Way, Hemel Hempstead, England, HP2 4TZ	001
Abbey Wood Agencies Limited t/a Abbey Woods Dublin	Maple House, Unit 143, Grange Drive, Baldoyle Industrial Estate, Dublin 13, D13 W9V2, Ireland	002
Abbey Wood Agencies Limited t/a Abbey Woods Cork	Unit 16/17 Westlink Business Park, Old Mallow Road, Cork, T23 XW31, Ireland	003
Abbey Wood Agencies t/a LDT Ireland	Balbriggan Road, Naul, K32 HH66, Ireland	004
Dresser Mouldings	Station Yard Sawmills, Wood Street, Rochdale, OL16 5QN, United Kingdom	005
James Latham Gateshead	Nest Road, Felling Industrial Estate, Gateshead, Tyne & Wear, NE10 0LU, United Kingdom	006
James Latham Dudley	3 Yorks Park, Blower's Green Road, Dudley, DY2 8UL, United Kingdom	007
James Latham Fareham	Unit 6 Matrix Park, Talbot Road, Fareham, PO15 5AP, United Kingdom	008
James Latham Hemel Hempstead	Unit 2, Swallow Park, Finway Road, Hemel Hempstead, HP2 7QU, United Kingdom	009
James Latham Leeds	Top Cliffe Close, off Top Cliffe Land, Capital Park East, Tingley, Leeds, WF3 1DR, United Kingdom	010
James Latham Leicester	Unit A, Devana Avenue, Optimus Point, Glenfield, LE3 8JS, United Kingdom	011
James Latham Purfleet	Unit 22/24 Purfleet Industrial Park, Juliette Way, Aveley, South Ockendon, Essex, RM15 4YD, United Kingdom	012
James Latham Scotland	Pharos, Brittain Way, Eurocentral, Lanarkshire, ML1 4XJ, United Kingdom	013
James Latham Thurrock	Unit 4, Dolphin Way, Purfleet, Essex, RM19 1NZ, United Kingdom	014
James Latham Yate	Unit 14, Apollo Park, Armstrong Way, Bristol, BS37 5AH, United Kingdom	015
Lathams Direct Timber Ltd	5b The Old Yard, Rectory Lane, Brasted, Kent, TN16 1JP United Kingdom	016
IJK Timber	24-28 Duncrue Street, Belfast, BT3 9AR, United Kingdom	017
Northern Hardwood Dungannon	92 Derrylee Road, Dungannon, BT71 6NU, United Kingdom	018

The validity of this document and the list of schemes and products covered by it should be verified with Interface NRM
This document itself does not constitute evidence that a particular product supplied by the holder is legally supplied

• This document including all copies or reproductions is the property of Interface NRM Ltd and shall be returned or destroyed upon request.

Interface NRM Limited, e-Innovation Centre, University of Wolverhampton, Priorslee, Telford, Shropshire, TF2 9FT, United Kingdom.